

CWP No.1398 of 2018

07.07.2021 Present: Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate, for the petitioner.
 Mr. Anil Khurana, Advocate, for respondents
 No.1 to 3.
 Mr. Balram Sharma, ASGI, for respondent No.4.
 Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for respondent
 No.5.
 Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for respondent No.6.
 (Through Video Conferencing)

 Post alongwith CWP No.3123 of 2021.

(Ravi Malimath)
Acting Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

July 07, 2021
(Himalvi/Mukesh)