

CWP No.3123 of 2021 a/w

CWP No.1398 of 2018

05.01.2022 Present: Ms. Vandana Misra, petitioner in person in CWP No. 3123 of 2021.
Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate, for the petitioner in CWP No. 1398 of 2018.
Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No. 1/State.
Mr. Balram Sharma, ASGI, for respondent No. 4.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Arora, Advocate, for respondent No.6/BSNL.
Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate, for respondent No.7/Airtel.
Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.8-Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd.
Ms. Seema K. Guleria, Advocate, for respondent No.9.
Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No. 10/HPSEBL.
Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No. 11.
Mr. Mukesh Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No. 12.
Mr. Sandeep Dutta, Advocate, for respondent No. 13.

Learned Deputy Advocate General has submitted that the compliance report would be filed during the course of the day.

List again on **28th February, 2022.**

**(Sabina)
Judge**

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

January 05, 2022
(Himalvi)